service@neptunlight.com www.NeptunLight.com 888.735.8330
INDUCTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
A
B
Product Dimensions (Lamp)
Wattage
A
(E26)
A
(E40)
A
(FM)
B
(Diameter)
40W 7.75 in. 8.50 in. 6.00 in. 5.00 in.
50W 7.75 in. 8.50 in. 6.00 in. 5.00 in.
65W 8.50 in. 9.25 in. 6.75 in. 5.00 in.
80W 10.00 in. 10.75 in. 8.25 in. 5.00 in.
100W 10.00 in. 10.75 in. 8.25 in. 5.00 in.
Incredible 100,000 hrs
U-TYPE RETROFIT KITS
Sample Number: UT-26040RK-UNV-850-E26
Custom options and accessories available. Please consult factory
UT= U-Shape 040 = 40 W
050 = 50 W
065 = 65 W
080 = 80 W
100 = 100W
UNV = 120-277 VAC
347V = 347 VAC *
480V = 480 VAC *
* Uses Separate Step-
   Down Transformer
26 = Bulb & Ballast RK = Retrofi t Kit
* Bulb & Ballast
Type Series SystemLamp Wattage Voltage Color Temp
E26 = Medium Base
E40 = Mogal Base
FM = Flush Mount
Base
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Neptun's Induction U-Type Retrofi t Kits are designed for replacing
existing HID systems in indoor and outdoor lighting fi xtures. The UT-26
series kit is off ered in a variety off  wattages and the universal mounting
position makes it an excellent choice for a variety of applications.  It can
replace existing HID & HPS lighting systems up to 200W.
APPLICATION
 · Canopy Fixtures
 · Gas Station Fixtures
 · Decorative Acorn Fixtures
 · Shoebox Fixtures
 · High/Low-Bay Fixtures
 · Can Lighting Fixtures
 · Bollard Lighting Fixtures
STRUCTURE, MATERIALS, & FEATURES
 ·  Custom designed aluminum heat sink for superior thermal management.
 · Supplied with medium (E26) or mogul base (E40).
 · Tefl on coated wiring protected from moisture, dust, heat, & cold.
 · Inductively coupled u-type induction bulb.
 · High power factor, low THD electronic ballast with surge protection.
 · Instant-On fl icker-free Cold Start and Hot Re-Start.
 · Amalgam technology with very low mercury content.  (Less than 4 mg)
 · High quality glare-free light with high CRI (83).
 · Bright white light (5000˚K) for greater visibility and safety.
 · Advance phosphors for high lumen output and high lumen maintenance.
 · Up to 20 year maintenance free operation.
 · 5 Year System Warranty.
830 = 3000°K
841 = 4100°K
850 = 5000°K *
* Standard
service@neptunlight.com www.NeptunLight.com 888.735.8330